Dessert

c Gulab Jamun

Desserts*

@ Zafrani Phirni

Non alcoholic drinks

Lass

Appetizers*

‘|E ’ Masala Papad

Uncategorized

@ Sweet Corn Soup

12
1€

13
1€



Hot & Sour Soup

Manchow Soup

Cream of Tomato Soup

Vegetable Clear Soup

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Tom Yum Prawn Soup

Tandoori Gobhi

Stuffed M ushroom

Spring Ralls

Vegetable Manchurian Dry

Gobhi Manchurian Dry

Paneer 65

1€

1€

1€

2€

3€

3€

12
3€

3€

3€

3€
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Chilly Paneer

Chicken Lollipop

Chicken 65

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Mutter

Gobhi Aloo

Gobhi Mutter

Veg. Jalfrezi

Mushroom M asala

Methi Malai M utter

Kaju Curry

Mutter Paneer

3€

3€

2€

2€

2€

2€

2€

3€

3€

3€

3€



8 ECOPEEPWEOE &S

Garlic Paneer

Paneer Lazeez

Paneer Bhurji

Egg Bhurji

Chicken Banjara

Mutton Keema

Green Thai Curry

Yellow Thai Curry

Stir Fried Vegetables

Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce

Chicken Manchurian Gravy

Yellow Thai Chicken Curry

3€

3€

3€

4€

5€

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€
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Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Schezwan Fried Rice

Schezwan Noodles

Egg Hakka Noodles

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Matar Pulao

Phulka

Plain Paratha

Stuffed Kulcha

Shahi Tukda

Malai Kulfi

3€

3€

0€

0€

1€

1€

1€



Soups

i ﬂ L emon Coriander Soup
L}\'hl—"’

’ Veg. Tom Yum Soup
‘|EI'

Chicken Wanton Soup

M ain cour ses

@ Red Thai Curry

@ Chole

‘ Baingan Bharta

Egg Masala

Q Tandoori Aloo

W



Side dishes*

c Rice

@ Paneer Paratha

Chicken*

C Chicken Kadhai

Vegetarian dishes

@ Dal Fry
@ Paneer Kurchan

g Curd Rice
-;\-&

Indian dishes

N
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M ushroom M atar

Chicken M asala

Dal Tadka

Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala

. Chicken Biryani

Aloo Paratha

Paneer Tikka

2€

3€

10
3€

2€

3€

2€

3€



Chicken Darts

Tandoori Chicken

Chicken Manchurian

Malai K ofta

Chicken Curry

Butter Chicken

Chicken Tikka M asala

Dal M akhani

Mutton Biryani

Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

3€

19
3€

3€

3€

20
3€

11
3€

18
2€

27
0€

0€
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"i -2 5 Tandoori Roti

Raita

Vegetarian specialties
Bhindi Fry

Palak Paneer

Fir den Vegetarier

P
3 Bhindi Masala

Vegetarisch - Subji Ka Khajana

u Egg Curry

~ga T

Lamb dishes

19

2€

19
3€

19
2€

N
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@ Mutton Rogan Josh

| ndische Desserts

* Gajar Halwa

Tandoori Spezialitaten

w M utton Seekh Kabab

Indian specialities

0 Chicken Chilly

Brot

@ Gobhi Paratha
@ L achha Paratha

a o

=



Rice Dishes

Vegetarian Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Biryanis

@‘“""‘ Chicken Tikka Biryani

| ndisches Brot

@ Missi Roti

Biryani

@ Egg Biryani

N

W

W

W

=



AsiaCurries

w Red Thai Chicken Curry :

Zungenkitzel

9
‘ Green Peas Masala
€

Tandoori-Khajana

N

w Paneer Malai Tikka :
Hot Indian - Chicken Gerichte

v . . 3
Chicken Handi €

Grill - Spezialitaten vom Tandoori Ofen
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@ Chicken Malai Kabab

LY
%

| ndisch-Hahnchengerichte

’ Chicken Seekh K abab

Indisch Lamm

I
i

sl i,
@ Mutton M asala

LY
‘l.

Drinks - Bebidas

Beverages

@ Shikanji

W



Popular products

w Ghar Ka K hana Special thali
i Paneer Handi
Chinese

Chilly M ushroom

Main Course: Veg.

@ Veg. Bhuna

Chinese Délicacies. Veg.

. Vegetable Manchurian Gravy
N—



Chinese Délicacies: Non-Veg.

-
@ Chicken Manchow Soup

Par athas

‘ M ooli Paratha

Breads

@ Ghee Phulka
@ King Naan

e Chicken K eema Paratha

@ Mutton Keema Paratha

Chinese Starters

a O

a N



W

@ Chilly Soyabean

@ Paneer Manchurian Dry 2

ovaion | 3
@ Paneer Sistok €
ovaion , 4
@ Prawns Chilly €
ovaion 4

@ Surmai Chilly €

Chinese Main Course

Q Paneer Manchurian Gravy 2
Chinese Rice & Noodles

Veg. Hakka Noodles é

Sweet and Chilli Noodles 2

3

Veg. Burnt Garlic Rice €
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@ Chicken Schezwan Noodles

& Chicken Burnt Garlic Rice

Indian Rice & Biryani

.
hY

@ Veg. Pulao

Indian Breads

Butter Phulka

Butter Kulcha

‘ F ) .
= =

Indian Main Cour se

Veg. Diwani Handi

&

Indian Rice

W

a N

@ O

a W



‘ Dal Khichdi

Veg. Dishes

e Kadhai Veg.

Veg. Starters

I
i

sl i,
@ Paneer Reshmi Tikka

LY
‘l.

Starters Tandoor : Veg.

o .
@ Paneer Lehsuni Tikka
o .
@ Paneer Afghani Tikka

o e .
@ Tandoori Bharwaan Aloo

.
@ Makkai Malai Seekh Kabab

N

a W



A
@ Broccoli Malai Seekh K ebab

Starters Tandoor : Non-Veg.

@ Chicken Kalimiri Kabab
o1 Chicken Banjara K abab
@ Chicken Sholay K abab
@ Chicken Nizami Kabab
@ Tangri Kulfi

@ Tandoori Chicken Afghani

Indian Main Course: Veg.

@ Aloo Pyaaz

aaen
@ Kumbh Mutter Hara Pyaaz

W

a W

a W
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@ Adraki Dhaniya Paneer

Indian Main Course: Non- Veg.

AR
@ Chicken Rahra M asala

pova | .
@ Chicken Afgani Masala

AR
@ Mutton Rahra M asala

Main Course: Chinese & Continental

@ Vegetable In Hot Garlic sauce
@ Vegetable In Burnt Garlic Sauce
@ Green Thai Chicken Currry
@ Chicken Rendang Gravy

W

W



Papads & Raitas

il e, . .
@ Onion Tomato Raita



